715-394-4660

S T U D

2024 SUMMER  f

WEEKLY CLASSES

info@sterlingsilverstudio.com

External Entrance, Backside of the Mariner Mall, Superior

Summer Weekly Classes—June 17 through August 24, 2024

Classes for Parents with Tots

Day
Wed

Time
5:45-6:15 P

Class

Mommy & Me—Learn & Play* Ages 4 & Under

Classes for Ages 3to 5

Day
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Wed

Time

4:15-4:45 P
4:45-5:30 P
5:30-6:00 P
6:00-6:30 P
4:30-5:00 P
5:00-5:45 P
5:45-6:15 P

Class

Twinkle Star Tap & Ballet*
Twinkle Star Tap & Ballet*
Twinkle Star Tap & Ballet*
Dance Twirl*

Hip Hop*

AcroDance & Tumbling*

Mommy & Me—Learn & Play*

Classes for Ages 5to 8

Day
Mon

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Thu

Time
6:30-7:30 P

10:30-11:30 A
11:30-12:30 A
12:30-1:30 A
3:30-4:30 P
4:30-5:30 P
4:45-5:30 P
5:30-6:15 P
6:15-7:00 P
1:30-2:15P
4:15-5:00 P
5:00-5:45 P
1:30-2:30P
2:30-3:30P
6:30-7:30 P

Class

Sterling Silver Studio Strong
Dancer Program

Tap Levels—All Levels
Ballet Levels—All Levels
Jazz Levels—All Levels

Acro Strength & Flexibility
Acro Levels—All Levels
Twinkle Star Tap & Ballet*
Sassy Jazz*

Dance Twirl*

Dance Twirl*

AcroDance & Tumbling*
Hip Hop*

Twirl Levels—2 & 3

Twirl Levels—Beginner & 1
Sterling Silver Studio Strong
Dancer Program

Classes for Ages 9 to 11

Age/Level

with Caregiver

Age/Level
Ages2to3
Ages5to 7
Ages3to4
Ages3to5
Ages3to5
Ages3to5
Ages 4 & Under
with Caregiver

Age/Level
Ages 8 & Over

Ages 6 & Over
Ages 6 & Over
Ages 6 & Over
Ages 6 & Over
Ages 6 & Over
Ages5to7
Ages5to 8
Ages5to 8
Ages5to 8
Beginner
Ages5to 8
Levels2 & 3
Beginner & 1
Ages 8 & Over

Classes for Teens

Day
Mon

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Time
6:30-7:30 P

10:30-11:30 A
11:30-12:30 A
12:30-1:30 A
3:30-4:30P
4:30-5:30 P
7:00-7:45 P
12:30-1:30P
2:15-3:00 P
4:15-5:00 P
5:45-6:30 P
6:30-7:15 P
6:30-7:30 P
7:15-8:00 P
7:30-8:30 P
12:30-1:30 P
1:30-2:30P
2:30-3:30P
6:30-7:30 P

Class

Sterling Silver Studio Strong
Dancer Program

Tap Levels—All Levels
Ballet Levels—All Levels
Jazz Levels—All Levels
Acro Strength & Flexibility
Acro Levels—All Levels
Dance Twirl*

Multiple Baton*

Dance Twirl*

AcroDance & Tumbling*

High School Dance Line Prep*

Hip Hop*

Advanced Ballet*

Jazz & Lyrical Fusion*

En Pointe

Twirl Levels—4 & Over
Twirl Levels—2 & 3

Twirl Levels—Beginner & 1
Sterling Silver Studio Strong
Dancer Program

Classes for Adults

Day
Mon
Mon
Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed
Thu

Thu

Get your boots scootin’
and join us..

2024

Time

5:30-6:30 P
6:30-7:30 P
4:15-5:00 P
5:00-5:45 P
5:45-6:30 P
6:30-7:30 P
5:30-6:30 P
6:30-7:30 P

Class

Strong & Fit Adults Program
Zumba Fitness with Kendra

Ballet

Tap

Hip Hop

Advanced Ballet

Strong & Fit Adults Program
Zumba Fitness with Connie

Age/lLevel
Ages 8 & Over

Ages 6 & Over
Ages 6 & Over
Ages 6 & Over
Ages 6 & Over
Ages 6 & Over
Ages 9 & Over
Ages 9 & Over
Ages 12 & Over
Beginner
Grades 6 & Over
Ages 12 & Over
Permission
Ages 12 &Over
Permission
Levels 4 & Over
Levels 2 & 3
Beginner & 1
Ages 8 & Over

Age/Level
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Permission
Adult
Adult

Day Time Class Age/Level
Mon 6:30-7:30 P Sterling Silver Studio Strong ~ Ages 8 & Over SMM"E B
Dancer Program |\

Tue 10:30-11:30A Tap Levels—All Levels Ages 6 & Over lp An A.
Tue 11:30-12:30 A Ballet Levels—All Levels Ages 6 & Over \
Tue 12:30-1:30A Jazz Levels—All Levels Ages 6 & Over $50 Camp
Tue  3:30-4:30P Acro Strength & Flexibility Ages 6 & Over You ean perform in all summer with JME ﬂﬂﬁﬂg %%4
Tue  4:30-5:30P Acro Levels—All Levels Ages 6 & Over Sterling Silver Studio in parades. ) ?
Tue  7:00-7:45P Dance Twirl* Ages 9 & Over
Wed  12:30-1:30P  Multiple Baton Ages 9 & Over 2024 Summer Tuition Adult Class Cards
Wed 1:30-2:15P Dance Twirl* Ages 9to 11

X ) June 17—August 24 (10 weeks) 5 class card $40 per card
Wed  4:15-5:00 P AcroDance & Tumbling* Beginner 30 minute class $125/10 weeks 10 class card $65 per card
Wed 5:45-6:30 P High School Dance Line Prep* Grades 6 & Over 45 minute class $140/10 weeks Each class card is good for multiple classes.
Wed 6:30-7:15P Jazz & Lyrical Fusion* Ages9to 1l 60 minute class $155/10 weeks Cards expire 6 months after purchase date.
Wed 6:30-7:30P Advanced Ballet* Permission Multi-class discount is applied online. e Parents—If you have a student currently
Wed 7:15-8:00 P Hip Hop* Ages 9to 11 Summer Unlimited $550 enrolled in classes at Sterling Silver you can
Wed 7:30-8:30 P En Pointe Permission Enter Unlimited Code: SUMMERS550 receive one free 10 class card each year.
Thu  12:30-1:30P Twirl Levels—4 & Over Levels 4 & Over *
Thu  1:30-2:30 P Twirl Levels—2 & 3 Levels 2 & 3 Performance class for the 2024 Summer Spectacular Showcase at
Thu  2:30-3:30P Twirl Levels—Beginner & 1 Beginner & 1 the Dragon Boat Festival. Free performance on the outdoor stage
Thu  6:30-7:30P Sterling Silver Studio Strong  Ages 8 & Over

Dancer Program

at Festival Park on Barker’s Island—Saturday, August 24, 2024.
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May Semester—May 6 through May 30

Level & Technique Classes

Non-Performance Classes, Ages 6 & Over

Day Time Class

Mon 7:00-8:00 P Twirl Levels -2 & 3

Tue 4:00-5:00 P Acro Levels - All Levels

Tue 5:30-6:30 P Twirl Levels - Beginner & 1

Tue 7:15-8:15P Tap Levels - All Levels

Wed 6:15-7:15P Jazz Levels - All Levels

Wed 7:15-8:15P Ballet Levels - All Levels

Wed 8:30-9:30 P Twirl Levels - 4 & Higher

Thu 6:45-7:45 P Pre-Pointe/Pointe, Ages 10 & Over
Thu 6:45-7:45 P Acro Strength, Flexibility & Technique

Tuition for Level/Technique Classes
60 min class $55 for the month of May
Multi Class / Multi Student Discount Available Automatically

Register Online Today!
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715-394-4660 info@sterlingsilverstudio.com

Performance Classes

These classes will have a mini recital on June 2 at 1:00,
and will receive a performance t-shirt.

Day Time Class Minutes Per Week
Mon 5:30-6:00 P Mommy & Me, 4 & Under 30 min per week
Tue 5:00-5:30 P Mommy & Me, 4 & Under 30 min per week
Tue & Thu 4:15-5:00 P Hip Hop, Grades K-2 90 min per week
Tue & Thu 5:00-5:45 P Dance Twirl, Grades K-2 90 min per week
Tue & Thu 6:45-7:30 P Hip Hop, Grades 3-5 90 min per week
Wed & Thu 4:00-4:45 P Dance Twirl, Grades 3-5 90 min per week
Wed 4:15-4:45P Creative Movement, Ages 3-5 30 min per week

Tuition for Performance Classes

30 min per week  $50 for May, Shirt & Recital

90 min per week  $100 for May, Shirt & Recital

Multi Class / Multi Student Discount Available Automatically

www.SterlingSilverStudio.com

2024 SUMMER DAY CAMPS

4-day Camps, Mon-Thu, 9am to 4pm, Ages 5to 11

Camp 1—June 17-20—Rock and Roll Trolls Camp

Join us for a fun week filled with Trolls and Rock -
n- Roll fun all in one! This camp full of fun and
learning all about music, rhythm, dance and
more; all with fun twists and turns from the new
Trolls Band Together movie! Campers will also
write and perform their own original song in a
fun little show at the end of the week!

Camp 2—June 24-27—Art Party Camp

Camp 5—July 22-25—Swiftie Camp

Bring your creativity to life in Art Camp! Art Camp

is one of our most popular camps each season

and is always full of creative fun! Campers will -

learn about art history, art styles, artists, and have

the opportunity to work with all kinds of mediums to create
AMAZING art pieces! Each day will be filled with art projects,
games and snacks involving art and more! At the end of the
week campers will host their very own art show each having
their own space to display all of their works from the week!

Camp 4—July 15-18—Spa Day Camp

Relax. Unwind. Meditate. Breathe. Create
and participate in a variety of spa themed
activities, indulge in fancy spa style snacks,
and relax like the celebrities do in the mov-
ies! This camp will certainly take you away
for a week filled with pampering fancy fun! Campers will
also get to take home their homemade spa products to
give their families top notch treatments!

Camp 7—August 5-8—Mystery Camp

Do you like to solve mysteries? This
week you will get to be the detective as
we spend each day solving fun myster-

science behind solving mysteries, create

the days end! We need your help to crack the case!

lr'rla Camp 8—August 12-15—Nature Camp

Are you a Swiftie? Then this camp is in your Back by popular demand! Four days
Era! This week will be filled with all things + B

Taylor! Campers will live in Taylors world

with four fun filled days of learning fun facts, singing
songs, dancing, swiftie themed crafts, Taylor approved
snacks and MORE!! Don’t miss this Era!!

packed with all things Nature! Each day \'/
you will be immersed in all of the things fr,
that our earth has to offer. You will learn =" )
about animals and bugs, camping,

weather, forests and more! Crafts,

games, snacks and activities will all have a fun nature

element to them too!

Camp 6—July 29-August 1—Candyland Camp

Camp 3—July 8-11—Mad Science Camp

Become the master of your own laboratory
during this week of experimental FUN! Campers
will learn about science all while having fun with
hands on experiments, fun activities, science-y crafts &
more! Learning doesn’t get anymore fun than this!

Calling all lovers of CANDY!! Candyland
Camp will be filled with everything sweet!
ﬁ Campers will create with candy, make their
own candy, experiment with their senses,
learn the science behind candy making, and

more! Bring your sweet tooth and get ready
for TONS of Candy FUN!

Camp 9—August 19-22—It’s Magic! Camp

Become a magician in just four days!! You will
earn your magic wand and be AMAZING your
family and friends after learning all kinds of
magic tips and tricks in It’s Magic! Camp.
Abracadabra! Poof! And Shazam! Don’t miss
your chance to sign up before it “disappears!”

*

A 4-day camp (Mon-Thu) that is 7-hours per day, 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM, before and
aftercare are available upon request at the time of registration, $15 per day for

before or after care, $25 per day for both before and after care.

The full Camp Fee is $185.00. A non-refundable $50.00 deposit per week, per
student is due upon registration. The $135.00 balance is due for camp on the
Friday before the camp begins.

ies! Campers will learn about all the °c@e©

fun snacks and crafts that are themed to the mystery
that day, and work as a team to solve the mystery by
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