ZOZ4 SUMM WEEKLY CLASSES



Т U D Т 0

715-394-4660 info@sterlingsilverstudio.com External Entrance, Backside of the Mariner Mall, Superior

Summer Weekly Classes—June 17 through August 24, 2024

Classes for Parents with Tots

Day	<u>Time</u>	<u>Class</u>	Age/Level
Wed	5:45-6:15 P	Mommy & Me-Learn & Play*	Ages 4 & Under
			with Caregiver

Classes for Ages 3 to 5

Day	<u>Time</u>	<u>Class</u>	Age/Level
Tue	4:15-4:45 P	Twinkle Star Tap & Ballet*	Ages 2 to 3
Tue	4:45-5:30 P	Twinkle Star Tap & Ballet*	Ages 5 to 7
Tue	5:30-6:00 P	Twinkle Star Tap & Ballet*	Ages 3 to 4
Tue	6:00-6:30 P	Dance Twirl*	Ages 3 to 5
Wed	4:30-5:00 P	Hip Hop*	Ages 3 to 5
Wed	5:00-5:45 P	AcroDance & Tumbling*	Ages 3 to 5
Wed	5:45-6:15 P	Mommy & Me—Learn & Play*	Ages 4 & Under
			with Caregiver

Classes for Ages 5 to 8

<u>Day</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Class</u>	Age/Level
Mon	6:30-7:30 P	Sterling Silver Studio Strong	Ages 8 & Over
Tue Tue Tue Tue Tue Tue	10:30-11:30 A 11:30-12:30 A 12:30-1:30 A 3:30-4:30 P 4:30-5:30 P 4:45-5:30 P	Dancer Program Tap Levels—All Levels Ballet Levels—All Levels Jazz Levels—All Levels Acro Strength & Flexibility Acro Levels—All Levels Twinkle Star Tap & Ballet*	Ages 6 & Over Ages 5 to 7
Tue	5:30-6:15 P	Sassy Jazz*	Ages 5 to 8
Tue	6:15-7:00 P	Dance Twirl*	Ages 5 to 8
Wed	1:30-2:15 P	Dance Twirl*	Ages 5 to 8
Wed	4:15-5:00 P	AcroDance & Tumbling*	Beginner
Wed	5:00-5:45 P	Hip Hop*	Ages 5 to 8
Thu	1:30-2:30 P	Twirl Levels—2 & 3	Levels 2 & 3
Thu	2:30-3:30 P	Twirl Levels—Beginner & 1	Beginner & 1
Thu	6:30-7:30 P	Sterling Silver Studio Strong	Ages 8 & Over
		Dancer Program	

Classes for Ages 9 to 11

<u>Day</u> Mon	<u>Time</u> 6:30-7:30 P	<u>Class</u> Sterling Silver Studio Strong Dancer Program	<u>Age/Level</u> Ages 8 & Over
Tue Tue Tue Tue Tue Wed Wed Wed Wed Wed	10:30-11:30 A 11:30-12:30 A 12:30-1:30 A 3:30-4:30 P 4:30-5:30 P 7:00-7:45 P 12:30-1:30 P 1:30-2:15 P 4:15-5:00 P 5:45-6:30 P 6:30-7:15 P	Dancer Program Tap Levels—All Levels Ballet Levels—All Levels Jazz Levels—All Levels Acro Strength & Flexibility Acro Levels—All Levels Dance Twirl* Multiple Baton Dance Twirl* AcroDance & Tumbling* High School Dance Line Prep* Jazz & Lyrical Fusion*	Ages 6 & Over Ages 9 & Over Ages 9 & Over Ages 9 to 11 Beginner Grades 6 & Over Ages 9 to 11
Wed Wed Thu Thu Thu Thu Thu	6:30-7:30 P 7:15-8:00 P 7:30-8:30 P 12:30-1:30 P 1:30-2:30 P 2:30-3:30 P 6:30-7:30 P	Advanced Ballet* Hip Hop* En Pointe Twirl Levels—4 & Over Twirl Levels—2 & 3 Twirl Levels—Beginner & 1 Sterling Silver Studio Strong Dancer Program	Permission Ages 9 to 11 Permission Levels 4 & Over Levels 2 & 3 Beginner & 1 Ages 8 & Over

Classes for Teens

Day	<u>Time</u>	<u>Class</u>	Age/Level
Mon	6:30-7:30 P	Sterling Silver Studio Strong	Ages 8 & Over
		Dancer Program	
Tue	10:30-11:30 A	Tap Levels—All Levels	Ages 6 & Over
Tue	11:30-12:30 A	Ballet Levels—All Levels	Ages 6 & Over
Tue	12:30-1:30 A	Jazz Levels—All Levels	Ages 6 & Over
Tue	3:30-4:30 P	Acro Strength & Flexibility	Ages 6 & Over
Tue	4:30-5:30 P	Acro Levels—All Levels	Ages 6 & Over
Tue	7:00-7:45 P	Dance Twirl*	Ages 9 & Over
Wed	12:30-1:30 P	Multiple Baton*	Ages 9 & Over
Wed	2:15-3:00 P	Dance Twirl*	Ages 12 & Over
Wed	4:15-5:00 P	AcroDance & Tumbling*	Beginner
Wed	5:45-6:30 P	High School Dance Line Prep*	Grades 6 & Over
Wed	6:30-7:15 P	Hip Hop*	Ages 12 & Over
Wed	6:30-7:30 P	Advanced Ballet*	Permission
Wed	7:15-8:00 P	Jazz & Lyrical Fusion*	Ages 12 & Over
Wed	7:30-8:30 P	En Pointe	Permission
Thu	12:30-1:30 P	Twirl Levels—4 & Over	Levels 4 & Over
Thu	1:30-2:30 P	Twirl Levels—2 & 3	Levels 2 & 3
Thu	2:30-3:30 P	Twirl Levels—Beginner & 1	Beginner & 1
Thu	6:30-7:30 P	Sterling Silver Studio Strong	Ages 8 & Over
		Dancer Program	

Classes for Adults

Day	<u>Time</u>	<u>Class</u>	Age/Level
Mon	5:30-6:30 P	Strong & Fit Adults Program	Adult
Mon	6:30-7:30 P	Zumba Fitness with Kendra	Adult
Wed	4:15-5:00 P	Ballet	Adult
Wed	5:00-5:45 P	Тар	Adult
Wed	5:45-6:30 P	Нір Нор	Adult
Wed	6:30-7:30 P	Advanced Ballet	Permission
Thu	5:30-6:30 P	Strong & Fit Adults Program	Adult
Thu	6:30-7:30 P	Zumba Fitness with Connie	Adult



2024 Summer Tuition

June 17—August 24 (10 weeks)		
30 minute class	\$125/10 weeks	
45 minute class	\$140/10 weeks	
60 minute class	\$155/10 weeks	
Multi-class discount is a	pplied online.	
Summer Unlimited	\$550	
Enter Unlimited Code: S	UMMER550	

Adult Class Cards 5 class card \$40 per card 10 class card \$65 per card Each class card is good for multiple classes. Cards expire 6 months after purchase date.

 Parents—If you have a student currently enrolled in classes at Sterling Silver you can receive one free 10 class card each year.

* Performance class for the 2024 Summer Spectacular Showcase at the Dragon Boat Festival. Free performance on the outdoor stage at Festival Park on Barker's Island—Saturday, August 24, 2024.



May Semester—May 6 through May 30

Level & Technique Classes

Non-Performance Classes, Ages 6 & Over

Day	<u>Time</u>	<u>Class</u>
Mon	7:00-8:00 P	Twirl Levels - 2 & 3
Tue	4:00-5:00 P	Acro Levels - All Levels
Tue	5:30-6:30 P	Twirl Levels - Beginner & 1
Tue	7:15-8:15 P	Tap Levels - All Levels
Wed	6:15-7:15 P	Jazz Levels - All Levels
Wed	7:15-8:15 P	Ballet Levels - All Levels
Wed	8:30-9:30 P	Twirl Levels - 4 & Higher
Thu	6:45-7:45 P	Pre-Pointe/Pointe, Ages 10 & Over
Thu	6:45-7:45 P	Acro Strength, Flexibility & Technique

Tuition for Level/Technique Classes

\$55 for the month of May 60 min class Multi Class / Multi Student Discount Available Automatically

Register Online Today!

il Ner

D

715-394-4660

0 info@sterlingsilverstudio.com

Performance Classes

S т U

These classes will have a mini recital on June 2 at 1:00, and will receive a performance t-shirt.

Day	Time	<u>Class</u>	Minutes Per Week
Mon	5:30-6:00 P	Mommy & Me, 4 & Under	30 min per week
Tue	5:00-5:30 P	Mommy & Me, 4 & Under	30 min per week
Tue & Thu	4:15-5:00 P	Hip Hop, Grades K-2	90 min per week
Tue & Thu	5:00-5:45 P	Dance Twirl, Grades K-2	90 min per week
Tue & Thu	6:45-7:30 P	Hip Hop, Grades 3-5	90 min per week
Wed & Thu	4:00-4:45 P	Dance Twirl, Grades 3-5	90 min per week
Wed	4:15-4:45 P	Creative Movement, Ages 3-5	30 min per week

Tuition for Performance Classes

\$50 for May, Shirt & Recital 30 min per week 90 min per week \$100 for May, Shirt & Recital Multi Class / Multi Student Discount Available Automatically

www.SterlingSilverStudio.com

2024 SUMMER DAY CAMPS

4-day Camps, Mon-Thu, 9am to 4pm, Ages 5 to 11

Camp 1—June 17-20—Rock and Roll Trolls Camp

Join us for a fun week filled with Trolls and Rock n- Roll fun all in one! This camp full of fun and learning all about music, rhythm, dance and more: all with fun twists and turns from the new Trolls Band Together movie! Campers will also write and perform their own original song in a fun little show at the end of the week!

Camp 2—June 24-27—Art Party Camp

Bring your creativity to life in Art Camp! Art Camp is one of our most popular camps each season and is always full of creative fun! Campers will learn about art history, art styles, artists, and have the opportunity to work with all kinds of mediums to create AMAZING art pieces! Each day will be filled with art projects, games and snacks involving art and more! At the end of the week campers will host their very own art show each having their own space to display all of their works from the week!

Camp 3—July 8-11—Mad Science Camp

Become the master of your own laboratory during this week of experimental FUN! Campers will learn about science all while having fun with hands on experiments, fun activities, science-y crafts & more! Learning doesn't get anymore fun than this!

Camp 4—July 15-18—Spa Day Camp

Relax. Unwind. Meditate. Breathe. Create and participate in a variety of spa themed activities, indulge in fancy spa style snacks, and relax like the celebrities do in the movies! This camp will certainly take you away for a week filled with pampering fancy fun! Campers will

give their families top notch treatments!

Camp 5—July 22-25—Swiftie Camp

Are you a Swiftie? Then this camp is in your

with four fun filled days of learning fun facts, singing

songs, dancing, swiftie themed crafts, Taylor approved

Camp 6—July 29-August 1—Candyland Camp

Era! This week will be filled with all things

Taylor! Campers will live in Taylors world

snacks and MORE!! Don't miss this Era!!

also get to take home their homemade spa products to



Camp 7—August 5-8—Mystery Camp

Do you like to solve mysteries? This week you will get to be the detective as we spend each day solving fun mysteries! Campers will learn about all the science behind solving mysteries, create



fun snacks and crafts that are themed to the mystery that day, and work as a team to solve the mystery by the days end! We need your help to crack the case!

Camp 8—August 12-15—Nature Camp

Back by popular demand! Four days packed with all things Nature! Each day you will be immersed in all of the things that our earth has to offer. You will learn about animals and bugs, camping, weather. forests and more! Crafts.



games, snacks and activities will all have a fun nature element to them too!

Camp 9—August 19-22—It's Magic! Camp

Become a magician in just four days!! You will earn your magic wand and be AMAZING your family and friends after learning all kinds of magic tips and tricks in It's Magic! Camp. Abracadabra! Poof! And Shazam! Don't miss your chance to sign up before it "disappears!"



Calling all lovers of CANDY !! Candyland Camp will be filled with everything sweet! Campers will create with candy, make their own candy, experiment with their senses, learn the science behind candy making, and more! Bring your sweet tooth and get ready for TONS of Candy FUN!



A 4-day camp (Mon-Thu) that is 7-hours per day, 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM, before and aftercare are available upon request at the time of registration, \$15 per day for before or after care, \$25 per day for both before and after care.

The full Camp Fee is \$185.00. A non-refundable \$50.00 deposit per week, per student is due upon registration. The \$135.00 balance is due for camp on the Friday before the camp begins.

